WINCHESTER RIFLE BULLETS  /100
WB222PSP50  222-50-PSP   25.00
WB223PP64  224-64-PP   32.50
WB223PSP55  224-55-PSP   23.00
WB22HP46  224-46-HP   28.00
WB243PSP80  243-80-PSP   32.50
WB270PP130  270-130-PP   33.50
WB7PP150  7MM-150-PP   38.00
WB308SP180  30-180-PP   45.00
WB30FN150  30(30/30)-150-PP  41.00
WB30PP150  30-150-PP   41.00
WB44SP200  44/40-200-SP   46.00
WINCHESTER HANDGUN BULLETS  /100
WB380MC95  38-95-MC   25.00
WB38JHP110  38-110-JHP   23.00
WB38JHP125  38-125-JHP   23.00
WB357HP158  38-158-JHP   27.00
WB40JHP180  40-180-JHP   33.00
WB40TC180  40-180-TC   16.00
WB44HSP240  44-240-HSP   44.00
WB44ST210  44-210-SILVER TIP  44.50
WB45JHP230  45-230-JHP   45.00
WB45MC230  45-230-FMJ/MC  32.00
WB9FB115  9MM-115-FMJ/FB  21.00
WB9JHP115  9MM-115-JHP  23.00
WB9JHP147  9MM-147-JHP  28.00
WB9MC115  9MM-115-MC/HB  18.50
WB9ST115  9MM-115-SILVER TIP 32.00
BUSINESS HOURS
Monday to Friday
9:00am to 12:00pm & 1:00pm to 4:30pm
Saturday
9:00am to 12:00pm
(EASTERN STANDARD TIME)
WINCHESTER & CCI PRIMERS
TYPE      /1000
WSP  Small Pistol   46.00
WSR   Small Rifle   46.00
WLR   Large Rifle   47.00
WLP   Large Pistol   47.00
WSPM  Small Pistol Mag.  47.00
WLRM  Large Rifle Mag.  49.00
W209   Shotshell   65.00
CCI BR-2  Benchrest Lg. Rifle  58.00
CCI BR-4  Benchrest Sm. Rifle  58.00
CCI 200  Large Rifle   45.00
CCI 300  Large Pistol   45.00
CCI 400  Small Rifle   45.00
CCI 450 Sm. Rifle Mag.  45.00
CCI 500  Small Pistol   45.00
CCI #35  50 BMG    295.00
SHOTSHELL WADS
TYPE      /BAG
WT12   Orange (500)   17.50
WAA12L  Gray (250)   13.00
WAA12  White (250)   13.00
WAA12SL  Pink (250)   13.00
WAA20  20GA. (250)   13.00
WAA28HS  Red ¾ oz (250)  15.00
WAA410HS Red ½ oz (250)  15.00
WE ACCEPT: VISA, MASTERCARD & AMERICAN EXPRESS CREDIT CARDS
WINCHESTER RIFLE & HANDGUN BRASS
WSC10MMU  10MM AUTO (100)  48.50
WSC204RU  204 RUGER (100)  45.00
WSC218BU  218 BEE (100)   49.00
WSC220SU  220 SWIFT (100)  73.00
WSC22250U  22-250 (100)   66.00
WSC222RU  222R (100)   49.00
WSC223RU  223 REM (100)   43.00
WSC223WSSU  223 WSSM (50)  50.00
WSC225WU  225 WIN (50)   52.00
WSC22HU  22 HOR (100)   41.00
WSC243WSSU  243 WSSM (50)  45.00
WSC243WU  243 WIN (50)   35.50
WSC2506RU  25/06 (50)   44.00
WSC250SU  250 SAVAGE (50)  48.00
WSC2520U  25-20 WIN. (50)  25.00
WSC2535WU  25-35 WIN. (50)  38.00
WSC257PU  257 ROBERTS (50)  39.00
WSC25WSSU  25 WSSM (50)   52.00
WSC264WMU  264 WIN MAG (50)  57.50
WSC270WSMU 270 WSM (50)   52.00
WSC270WU  270 WIN (50)   36.00
WSC280RU  280 REM. (50)   42.00
WSC284WU  284 WIN (50)   54.00
WSC3006SFU  30/06 (50)   38.00
WSC300SU  300 SAVAGE (50)  44.00
WSC300WMU  300 WIN MAG (50)  51.50
WSC300WSMU 300 WIN SHORT MAG (50) 54.00
WSC3030WU  30/30 (50)   30.00
WSC303BU  303 BR. (50)   38.00
WSC3040KU  3040 KRAG (50)  39.00
WSC307U  307 WIN. (50)   45.00
WSC308WU  308 WIN (50)   37.50
WSC30CU  30 CARBINE (100)  38.00
WSC30LU  30 LUGER (100)  48.00
WSC3220U  32-20 (50)   25.00
WSC3240WU  32-40 (50)   53.00
WSC325WSMU 325 WSM (50)   54.00
WSC32SWU  32 S&W (100)   34.00
WSC32WSU  32 WIN. SPL. (50)  39.50
WSC338LU  338 LAPUA (20)  49.50
WSC338WMU  338 MAG (50)   54.00
WSC348WMU  348 WIN (50)   64.00
WSC356U  356 WIN. (50)   52.00
WSC357MU  357 MAG (100)   36.00
WSC357SIGU  357 SIG (100)   48.50
WSC358U  358 WIN. (50)   48.50
WSC35REMU  35 REM (50)   47.00
WSC375WU  375 WIN (50)   51.00
WSC380AU  380 AUTO (100)  34.50
WSC3840U  38/40 (50)   38.50
WSC3855WU  38-55 (50)   46.50
WSC38AS+U  38 SUPER (100)  34.00
WSC38SU  38 SPL. (100)   31.50
WSC40SWU  40 S&W (100)   44.50
WSC41RMU  41 REM MAG (100)  46.50
WSC4440WU  44-40 (50)   30.00
WSC44MU  44 MAG (100)   46.50
WSC44SWU  44 S&W (100)   46.00
WSC454CU  454 CASULL (100)  93.50
WSC4570GU  45-70 GOVERNMENT (50) 61.50
WSC458WMU  458 WIN MAG (50)  67.00
WSC45AU  45 ACP (100)   43.00
WSC45COLTU  45 COLT (100)   48.50
WSC45GU  45 GAP (100)   42.00
WSC500SWU  500 S&W (50)   73.50
WSC6555SU  6.5x55 (50)   40.00
WSC6MMRU  6MM REM (50)  25.00
WSC708RU  7MM-08 (50)   39.00
WSC762X39U  7.62X39 RUSSIAN (50) 33.50
WSC7MMAU  7X57 MAUSER (50)  48.00
WSC7MMRU  7MM REM. MAG (50)  52.00
WSC7MMWSMU 7MM WSM (50)  52.00
WSC8MMAU  8MM MAUSER (50)  46.00
WSC923WU  9x23 (100)   55.00
WSC9U  9MM (100)   34.50